

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL DIARY NO(S). 18853/2023

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05-08-2022 in OA No. 133/2020 passed by the National Green Tribunal, Southern Zone At Chennai)

GAIL (INDIA) LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL GREEN TRIBUNAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 93900/2023 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 93902/2023 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 93901/2023 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 93904/2023 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES

IA No. 93906/2023 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 03-10-2023 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N. L. Ganapathi, AOR
Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K M Nataraj, A.S.G.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Chinmayee Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Sharath Nambiar, Adv.
Mr. Sourav Roy, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Roy, AOR

Mr. M.f. Philip, Adv.
Ms. Purnima Krishna, AOR
Mr. Karamveer Singh Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request list on 06.10.2023.

(RADHA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MALEKAR NAGARAJ)
COURT MASTER (NSH)